
SL No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

The Semester III Internal Minor Vocational Course Examination, scheduled on 25/03/2025, 
will be held in the following rooms: 

6 

SL No. 

1 
2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Bengali 
Major Subject 

English 
History 
Philosophy 
Political Science 

Sanskrit 

Bengali 
Major Subject 

Botany 
Chemistry 
Economics 

English 
Geography 
History 

Mathematics 

Microbiology 

Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan 

Mass Communication 

Philosophy 
Physics 
Political Science 

Sanskrit 
Statistics 

Morning Section (9:00am-9:30am) 

Zoology 

Examination Notice 

Room No. 

PG 301, PG 302 
Old Seminar Hall 

L 304. L 305 

Old Seminar Hal| 

L 301. L 302 
PG 303 

Day Section (12:30pm-1:00pm) 

Room No. 

PG 301. PG 302 

Department 
Department 
Department 
M 302, M 308 

Department 
L 304, L 305 

Department 
Department 
Department 
Old Seminar Hall 

Department 
L 301, L 302 

PG 303, PG 304 

Department 

Man 

Department 

ROyalayae 
oESTD-1964) 

Date: 21/03/2025 

atge 

Ourdwan 

Teacher-in-Charge 
BURDWAN 

Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

