



Examination Notice

Date: 21/03/2025

The Semester III Internal Minor Vocational Course Examination, scheduled on 25/03/2025, will be held in the following rooms:

Morning Section (9:00am-9:30am)

SL No.	Major Subject	Room No.
1	Bengali	PG 301, PG 302
2	English	Old Seminar Hall
3	History	L 304, L 305
4	Philosophy	Old Seminar Hall
5	Political Science	L 301, L 302
6	Sanskrit	PG 303

Day Section (12:30pm-1:00pm)

SL No.	Major Subject	Room No.
1	Bengali	PG 301, PG 302
2	Botany	Department
3	Chemistry	Department
4	Economics	Department
5	English	M 302, M 308
6	Geography	Department
7	History	L 304, L 305
8	Mass Communication	Department
9	Mathematics	Department
10	Microbiology	Department
11	Philosophy	Old Seminar Hall
12	Physics	Department
13	Political Science	L 301, L 302
14	Sanskrit	PG 303, PG 304
15	Statistics	Department
16	Zoology	Department

Teacher-in-Charge

Teacher-in-Charge Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya BURDWAN